
 

 

2º RIDE FLORESTA ALTA FLORESTA

60KM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 21 DANILO ANTONIO ALMEIDA M 32 M0099 - CI GUARANTA DO NORTE 02:42:30.116 02:42:04.116
2 33 EWERTON COSTA MOLIANI M 30 M0099 - CI GUARANTA DO NORTE 02:42:33.994 02:41:53.994
3 100 CAPITAO AMERICA M 50 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 02:44:03.088 02:43:49.088
4 112 ONALDA F 35 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 02:53:16.885 02:53:12.885
5 36 FRANSSIELY LONGUINE POSSAMAE F 38 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 02:55:12.818 02:55:08.818
6 15 CLAUDEMIR ALVES CARVALHO M 44 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 02:55:13.759 02:54:37.759
7 76 ROBERTA ESTROIS MOREIRA RODE F 36 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 02:55:14.899 02:55:10.899
8 47 JUNIELI VIDAL LOPES F 45 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 02:55:16.977 02:54:30.977
9 48 JUNIOR PEREIRA M 40 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 02:55:17.331 02:54:24.331

10 79 RODOLFF NUNES DA SILVA M 32 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:23:08.384 03:22:22.384
11 64 MAURO JOAO SCHEID M 50 M0099 - CI SINOP 03:29:37.279 03:29:33.279
12 26 EDINA CRISTINA TONETT SCHEID F 49 F0099 - CI SINOP 03:29:37.894 03:29:33.894
13 98 WASHINGTON DA SILVA M 43 M0099 - CI SINOP 03:30:36.003 03:29:21.003
14 42 JOAO CARLOS MACHADO M 47 M0099 - PC SINOP 03:30:37.002 03:30:25.002
15 17 CLAUDINEI CAMPOS MIRANDA M 52 M0099 - PC SINOP 03:30:39.309 03:30:35.309
16 77 ROBERTO XAVIER M 39 M0099 - CI SINOP 03:30:43.738 03:30:33.738
17 113 OSMIR M 35 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:30:46.272 03:30:15.272
18 53 LEONARDO LUIS KNECHT M 28 M0099 - CI PARANAITA 03:34:05.088 03:33:03.088
19 49 KASSIO ROBERTO PEREIRA M 39 M0099 - CI MATUPA 03:34:48.083 03:34:26.083
20 32 EVERSON ANDRE PEREIRA SCHUTZE M 38 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:34:50.026 03:34:26.026
21 12 ANTONIO OLIVEIRA M 38 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:37:19.196 03:37:15.196
22 125 ALINE RESINA F 35 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:37:21.222 03:36:34.222
23 13 BARBARA PIMENTA SOARES F 36 F0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:21.313 03:36:21.313
24 92 SOLANIELY NEIVERTH MANTELI F 40 F0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:21.479 03:36:31.479
25 16 CLAUDIA SIBELI COELHO FIEL F 44 F0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:22.809 03:36:38.809
26 74 RENATA CRISTINA DA SILVA KLOPPEL F 40 F0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:23.717 03:36:44.717
27 30 ELIETH LOPES LIMA F 42 F0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:25.951 03:36:48.951
28 61 MARCOS ERNANDES FIEL M 47 M0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:26.033 03:36:32.033
29 94 STELLA DE FATIMA LOPES KLOPPEL F 44 F0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:26.179 03:36:48.179
30 97 WALLDON MANTELI M 41 M0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:26.930 03:36:31.930
31 27 EDVAN GABRIEL OTENIO M 39 M0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:28.944 03:36:22.944
32 54 LIZANDRA PAULA DA SILVA F 44 F0099 - CI NOVA BANDEIRANTES 03:37:29.562 03:36:31.562
33 126 HUGO M 35 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:37:29.683 03:36:24.683
34 88 SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:45:31.043 03:44:54.043
35 40 JANIELI VIDAL LOPES F 43 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:52:29.913 03:52:21.913
36 114 SUELI F 35 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:52:47.345 03:52:25.345
37 46 JOSE RENATO SALICIO FABIANO M 40 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:52:48.623 03:51:57.623
38 70 PATRICIA MORAIS SANTOS F 36 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:57:01.820 03:56:49.820
39 52 LEANDRA COUTINHO TEIXEIRA F 48 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:57:04.000 03:56:55.000
40 115 LUCIMEIRE F 35 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:58:09.825 03:57:38.825
41 80 ROGERIA TOLEDO DE SOUZA F 33 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:59:15.580 03:58:39.580
42 90 JULIA F 49 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:59:37.702 03:58:51.702
43 124 LEODIMAR F 35 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 03:59:46.918 03:58:54.918
44 95 THIAGO FERNANDES BOLONHEZE M 35 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:02:48.528 04:01:51.528
45 7 ANDREI MARIOTTI M 45 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:04:31.833 04:04:13.833
46 3 ALINE LIMA F 36 F0099 - CI GUARANTA DO NORTE 04:04:38.100 04:04:07.100
47 85 ROSI FELDBERG F 53 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:04:39.212 04:04:09.212
48 22 DAVID SILVA MARQUES M 56 M0099 - CI GUARANTA DO NORTE 04:04:39.739 04:03:40.739
49 122 BALDASSE M 35 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:14:31.793 04:14:27.793
50 44 JOAO VICTOR FALCAO DE OLIVEIRA M 33 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:14:32.371 04:14:22.371
51 34 FERNANDA SANTOS F 45 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:17:14.776 04:16:32.776
52 18 CRISTOVAO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA M 59 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:20:52.875 04:20:29.875
53 58 LUZIA G MOURA F 58 F0099 - CI PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 04:21:45.308 04:21:18.308
54 78 RODI NARCISO F 48 F0099 - CI SINOP 04:23:31.665 04:23:27.665
55 81 RONI BELEM M 44 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:41:30.856 04:41:25.856
56 66 NAYARA LUANA BOSI F 35 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:41:44.115 04:41:19.115
57 111 EVA MARQUES F 59 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:42:15.565 04:41:49.565
58 83 ROSELI AMBROSIO DE O. GUIMARAES BORGES F 43 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:42:15.954 04:41:57.954
59 87 SARA DRESCH RAMOS F 32 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:42:49.975 04:41:59.975
60 84 ROSEMEIRE R. DA SILVA SOLANO F 52 F0099 - CI NOVO MUNDO 04:43:03.440 04:42:58.440
61 116 CRISTINA SEGOVIA F 35 F0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:43:04.373 04:43:00.373
62 50 KENIA CRISTINA DE O. COUTINHO F 49 F0099 - CI GOIANIA 04:43:36.727 04:42:40.727
63 60 MARCIO APARECIDO SPAGNOLO M 53 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:43:55.866 04:43:55.866
64 120 LUIZ M 35 M0099 - CI ALTA FLORESTA 04:45:04.251 04:44:44.251
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1º TRAIL RUN RIDE FLORESTA

5KM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 14 OZEIAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES M 37 M0099 - TR JUARA 00:17:36.922 00:17:35.922
2 3 ANDRE FERNANDES M 31 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:17:59.342 00:17:57.342
3 6 HENRIQUE MARCELO MAYER M 41 M0099 - TR SINOP 00:18:37.976 00:18:35.976
4 7 HIGOR GUILHERME S DOS SANTOS M 20 M0099 - TR JIPARANA 00:21:18.450 00:21:17.450
5 16 RAIMUNDO VIEIRA DA SILVA M 59 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:21:41.984 00:21:40.984
6 12 MEQUIEL ZACARIAS FERREIRA M 37 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:24:02.138 00:23:59.138
7 22 AROLDO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 63 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:24:21.506 00:24:18.506
8 10 LUCAS H. ARENAS DE SOUZA M 28 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:25:53.237 00:25:51.237
9 4 CAROLINA CORONA JUNQUEIRA FRANCO F 39 F0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:25:56.443 00:25:52.443

10 15 PRISCILLA YURI SIMOES MIYABARA F 41 F0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:32:28.281 00:32:24.281
11 9 JOEL DE FREITAS M 51 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:35:18.792 00:35:15.792
12 23 GILBERTO JOSE DOS SANTOS M 62 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:35:57.315 00:35:54.315
13 5 ELISABETH CARARO DE MOURA F 57 F0099 - TR GUARANTA DO NORTE 00:37:23.724 00:37:20.724
14 8 IARA F 38 F0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:37:33.206 00:37:26.206
15 21 WAGNER DOLVAN MASSAIA M 36 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:45:18.394 00:45:13.394
16 13 ODEMIR ROMARIO BECHLIN M 28 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:45:19.521 00:45:14.521
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1º TRAIL RUN RIDE FLORESTA

5KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 4 CAROLINA CORONA JUNQUEIRA FRANCO F 39 F0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:25:56.443 00:25:52.443
2 15 PRISCILLA YURI SIMOES MIYABARA F 41 F0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:32:28.281 00:32:24.281
3 5 ELISABETH CARARO DE MOURA F 57 F0099 - TR GUARANTA DO NORTE 00:37:23.724 00:37:20.724
4 8 IARA F 38 F0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:37:33.206 00:37:26.206
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1º TRAIL RUN RIDE FLORESTA

5KM MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 14 OZEIAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES M 37 M0099 - TR JUARA 00:17:36.922 00:17:35.922
2 3 ANDRE FERNANDES M 31 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:17:59.342 00:17:57.342
3 6 HENRIQUE MARCELO MAYER M 41 M0099 - TR SINOP 00:18:37.976 00:18:35.976
4 7 HIGOR GUILHERME S DOS SANTOS M 20 M0099 - TR JIPARANA 00:21:18.450 00:21:17.450
5 16 RAIMUNDO VIEIRA DA SILVA M 59 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:21:41.984 00:21:40.984
6 12 MEQUIEL ZACARIAS FERREIRA M 37 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:24:02.138 00:23:59.138
7 22 AROLDO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 63 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:24:21.506 00:24:18.506
8 10 LUCAS H. ARENAS DE SOUZA M 28 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:25:53.237 00:25:51.237
9 9 JOEL DE FREITAS M 51 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:35:18.792 00:35:15.792

10 23 GILBERTO JOSE DOS SANTOS M 62 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:35:57.315 00:35:54.315
11 21 WAGNER DOLVAN MASSAIA M 36 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:45:18.394 00:45:13.394
12 13 ODEMIR ROMARIO BECHLIN M 28 M0099 - TR ALTA FLORESTA 00:45:19.521 00:45:14.521
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